S U RG I C A L  T EC H N I Q U E
Document for use in Europe, Middle-East and Africa only
Integra®
PyroCarbon PIP Total Joint - Dorsal Approach
EN
32 Surgical technique  PyroCarbon PIP Total Joint - Dorsal Approach
Document for use in Europe, Middle-East and Africa only.
Surgical technique  PyroCarbon PIP Total Joint - Dorsal Approach

11.	 Proximal Impactor
12.	 Trial Extractor
8
1
5
11 10
12
6
9
7
3
4
2
Instruments
Référence Description
PIP-200-10D-WW PIP Distal Component, Size 10
PIP-200-10P-WW PIP Proximal Component, Size 10
PIP-200-20D-WW PIP Distal Component, Size 20
PIP-200-20P-WW PIP Proximal Component, Size 20
PIP-200-30D-WW PIP Distal Component, Size 30
PIP-200-30P-WW PIP Proximal Component, Size 30
PIP-200-40D-WW PIP Distal Component, Size 40
PIP-200-40P-WW PIP Proximal Component, Size 40
Instruments
Référence Description
ALG-100-00 Alignment Guide
AWL-100-01 Starter Awl
AWL-200-00 Alignment Awl
BRH-200-10D Distal Broach, Size 10
BRH-200-10P Proximal Broach, Size 10
BRH-200-20D Distal Broach, Size 20
BRH-200-20P Proximal Broach, Size 20
BRH-200-30D Distal Broach, Size 30
BRH-200-30P Proximal Broach, Size 30
BRH-200-40D Distal Broach, Size 40
BRH-200-40P Proximal Broach, Size 40
EXT-200-00 PIP Trial Extractor
IMP-200-00D PIP Distal Impactor
IMP-200-00P PIP Proximal Impactor
OSG-200-00 Vertical Cut Guide
OSG-200-10P Proximal Oblique Cut Guide, Size 10
OSG-200-20P Proximal Oblique Cut Guide, Size 20
OSG-200-30P Proximal Oblique Cut Guide, Size 30
OSG-200-40P Proximal Oblique Cut Guide, Size 40
TMP-200-01 Distal Sizing Template
TRL-202-10D Ti Distal Trial, Size 10
TRL-202-10P Ti Proximal Trial, Size 10
TRL-202-20D Ti Distal Trial, Size 20
TRL-202-20P Ti Proximal Trial, Size 20
TRL-202-30D Ti Distal Trial, Size 30
TRL-202-30P Ti Proximal Trial, Size 30
TRL-202-40D Ti Distal Trial, Size 40
TRL-202-40P Ti Proximal Trial, Size 40
Implant Dimensions (mm)
(A)
STEM
(B)